BC113P12-1M
Union Special GmbH                                                      Union Special Corporation          04-05_en
Raiffeisenstraße 3                                                          One Union Special Plaza
71696 Möglingen / Germany                                          Huntley, IL 60142, USA
Tel.: 49 (0) 7141/247-0, Fax: 49 (0) 7141/247-100         Phone: 847/669 4200, Fax: 847/669 4355
 S
TU
R
D
Y
 R
E
LI
A
B
LE
 E
FF
IC
IE
N
T
Introducing the better choice . . .
High performance top feed bag closing machine in automatic version for unproblemati-
cally closing filled sacks and bags. The combined top and bottom feed grips both sides of
the bag like pincers. The thread chain is trimmed automatically by electro-pneumatically
operated scissors.
Internal forced lubrication. Shell design casting.
Low noise and vibration.
Start-stop:                             automatically by feeler controlled proximity switch
Voltage:                                 24 V DC
Operating pressure:              3 bar
Maximum speed:                   up to 2200 R.P.M., depending on material and sewing
                                               operation.
Stitch type:                            401
Capacity under presser foot: 12 mm
Stitch length:                         8, 9 and 10 mm, standard setting 8 mm
Sewing capacity on
paper bags:                           up to 24 plies of paper
Subject to change without notice     © Union Special GmbH
93051GA
FB29905A
NEW